The FM-MP3 evo is an anchor made of
galvanised steel, which is placed into a drilled hole
and anchored by torque-controlled expansion.
Features
Material
Steel
White zinc plated
Benefits

Min. fixture
thickness [hmin]
[mm]
Torque
[Tinst]
[Nm]
Qty
per
box
o
b
73300B1004500
FM-MP3
evo
M6x45* - 10 60 45 36 8 100 8 50 5
73300B1205000 M8x50* - 12 70 50 43 10 100 15 50 5
73300B1506000 M10x60* - 15 80 60 50 12 100 30 25 2
73300B1808000 M12x80* - 18 100 80 69 14 140 50 20 2
Product Dimensions Hex Head Screw
** Not covered by CE certification
Art. nr.
Product

element [df]
[mm]
Min. fixture
thickness [hmin]
[mm]
Thread
length [Lv]
[mm]
Tor
[T
[N
73301B1004500
FM-MP3
evo
M6x45 5 10 60 45 36 8 100 50
73301B1205000 M8x50 10 12 70 50 43 10 100 60 1
73301B1506000 M10x60 20 15 80 60 50 12 100 80 3
73301B1808000 M12x80 20 18 100 80 69 14 140 100 5
Product Dimensions Forged Cup Hook
**Not covered by CE certification
Art. nr.
Product

[mm]
Torque
[Tinst]
[Nm]
Qty
per
box
Qty
per
outer
box
73303B1004500
FM-MP3
evo
M6x45** 10 60 45 36 100 50 9.5 5 50 500
73303B1205000 M8x50** 12 70 50 43 100 60 11 10 50 250
73303B1506000 M10x60** 15 80 60 50 100 73 14 20 25 125
73303B1808000 M12x80** 18 100 80 69 140 90 16 30 20 80
Technický list
FM-MP3 evo
Heavy Duty Three Segments Through Anchor
Product Dimensions Forged Eye

[mm]
Torque
[Tinst]
[Nm]
Qty
per
box
Qty
per
outer
box
73304B1004500
FM-MP3
evo
M6x45** 10 60 45 36 100 50 10 5 50 500
73304B1205000 M8x50** 12 70 50 43 100 60 11.5 10 50 250
73304B1506000 M10x60** 15 80 60 50 100 73 14.5 20 25 125
73304B1808000 M12x80** 18 100 80 69 140 90 17 30 20 80
Recommended loads / for single anchors / with no edge distances or spacings - ETA-
09/0067
1. The recommended loads have been calculated using the partial safety factors for resistances stated in ETA-
approval(s) and with a partial safety factor for actions of γF=1.4. The loading figures

73300B1808000 FM-MP3 evo M12x80* 75 75 104 208
Spacings and edge distances - ETA-10/0074
* The above table values also apply to: evo S
Art. nr. Product
Reference
Dimensions
[ØxL] [mm]
Characteristic spacing(5) -
Scr,N [scr,N] [mm]
Characteristic edge distance
[ccr,N] [mm]
Min. edge distance
[cmin] [mm]
Min. spacing
[smin] [mm]
73300B1004500 FM-MP3 evo M6x45* 35 35 200 100
73300B1205000 FM-MP3 evo M8x50* 45 45 200 130
73300B1506000 FM-MP3 evo M10x60* 50 50 200 150
73300B1808000 FM-MP3 evo M12x80* 75 75 200 210
FM-MP3 evo